Royal 3inc.

Bill to: FLS TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 420 N WABASH AVE, Chicago, IL, 60611 Invoice Date: 02/07/2024 Invoice #: 004963057 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 03/07/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
02/05/2024		5600 OMAHA ROAD, ROSWELL, New Mexico 88203 - 13105 SPIVEY, LAREDO, Texas 78045			
			1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00

TOTAL	
\$1,600.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Carrier Load & Rate Confirmation



FLS Transportation Services Limited

Springfield

Dylan Johnston - (877) 823-0036 Ext:7011

dylanj@flstransport.com

Load# 004963057

2024-02-05 04:32 ROYAL3 INC MC944686 Zigi freight inc dba royal3 inc tony@royal3inc.com (630) 485-7370

PO#: 170849155

Pickup/Delivery# 1: R	OSWELL		5600 OMAHA ROA	D, ROSWELL, New Mexico 88203
Appointment Date & Time: 2024	-02-05 11:45		Contact:	Pickup#: 43737945
Facility Hours:			Phone:	References:170849155 1059734
Instructions:Food grade trailer DO NOT MISS LOADING APPT!			ne and no detention will be p	aid. HEAVY LOADING DELAYS AT SHIPPER!
Pickup/Delivery# 2: T		ARDING INC	1310	5 SPIVEY, LAREDO, Texas 78045
Appointment Date & Time: 2024	-02-06 09:00·	-17:00	Contact:	Pickup#:
Facility Hours:			Phone:	References:4900005283-TORREON-1
Instructions:0131 0201, 0205 02	06 0900-1700) (FCFS) M-F		
Shipment Information				
Mode: Dry Van Truckload		Product: Commodity	Handling Units:Pallets	Packaging Units:Pieces
Equipment: 53' Dry Van Trailer		Weight: 43477 lbs	Handling Unit Count: 19	Packaging Unit Count: 760
Pay Information				
Net Freight Charge				
	Rate	Amount	Total	
LineHaul	1600.00	1600.00	USD\$ 10	600.00
Totals				USD\$ 1,600.00

Carrier Load & Rate Confirmation



FLS Transportation Services Limited

Springfield

Dylan Johnston - (877) 823-0036 Ext:7011

dylanj@flstransport.com

Load# 004963057

Zigi freight inc dba royal3 inc

Notations	
Under NO circumstances is the driver to remove the seal without someone at the immediately to FLS Transportation. Where this procedure is not followed, the ship from odors, debris, stains, blood, foreign substances/dry and in good repair with no	
Under NO circumstances is the driver to remove the seal without someone at the	he bil of lading. At the destination, the Consignee is to remove the seal and note it as "intact" on the bill of lading. Consignee witnessing that it was "intact". Any problems regarding load security compliance should be reported ment will be rejected and deemed unfit for human consumption. ALL trailers should be food grade – clean/free o holes, etc
Tender Acceptance	
Carrier Contact:Zigi freight inc dba royal3 inc	
Driver Name Contact Numb	er Truck Number Trailer Number
Policies Terms And Agreements: Click here	
Tender Acceptance Please email to: dylan	@flstransport.com
Signature: Bonnie Rajkovic	Print Name:
Date:	Title:
POD Requirements & Quick Pay	
	t.com OR SEND TO (866) 954-8818 WITHIN 72 HOURS OF DELIVERY FOR QUICKPAY AND INVOICE TO QPPOD@FLSTransport.com
Invoicing	
RECEIPTS/LOAD/UNLOAD RECEIPTS, OR IT WILL NO REFERENCE THE LOAD # ON ALL CORRESPONDENCE. P.	H INVOICE, ALONG WITH ANY APPLICABLE DOCS SUCH AS DELIVERY T BE PAID. CARRIERS OWN BOL WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED FOR PAYMENT. O.D. & INVOICE MUST BE SENT A.S.A.P. AFTER DELIVERY. ONLY THEN WILL THE MENT, WHICH IS 30 DAYS FROM P.O.D. & INVOICE RECEIPT.
	ponsible for payment of freight charges on this shipment***
Payment Inquiries & Changes	
PLEASE REGISTER YOUR COMPANY AT WWW.TRIUMPHPA	TRIUMPH PAY Y.COM TO SEE PAYMENT STATUS, UPDATE PAY TO INFORMATION OR REGISTER FOR QUICKPAY.
Invoices within Canada	Invoices in the US
FLS Transportation Services Limited.	FLS Transportation Services (USA) Inc.
400 Avenue Ste-Croix, Suite 3100	PO Box 391
Montreal, QC, Canada, H4N 3L4	Rome, GA 30162-0391
By act of implementing this contract through taking possession of freig agreed to by carrier.	ght or through the acceptance of this tender. The policies, Terms and Conditions are hereby

ROYAL3 INC MC944686

2024-02-05 04:32

tony@royal3inc.com (630) 485-7370

Consigned To: COMERCIALIZAT TCI FORWARDIN C:O KILLAM INDI 13105 SPIVEY LAREDO TX 780	USTRIAL PARK	Consignee Appointment Date Time Arrival Time Unloading Complete Time	Good Repai Other	PALLET EXCHANGE 48 X 40-4-way pallets <u>Received</u> Shipped Good 0 19 Repairable Other 0 No Exch. H.T Export Consignee to exchange Q With Carrier IMPORTANT This shipment requires protective service as indicated below.		Subject to section 7 If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here "Prepaid" PREPAID Subject to section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignee without recourses on the consignee, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make any delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other applicable charge. (Signature of consignor)	
Shipped From: ROSWELL 5600 OMAHA RD ROSWELL NM 80		Shipper Appointment Date 02/05/24 Time 00 00 00	This s				
HOSWELL NM 8 USDA# 35-303 Phone# 5753479		Arrival Time Loading Complete Time: 22 24 35	Кеер	Product temperature at: DRY °F		Delivery Time is o REPORT	Date: 02/06/24 of the essence [ANY DELAY TO LEPRINO TRAFFIC IMMEDIATELY
DATE	RELEASE #	CUSTOMER PC				RIER/ID#	
02/05/24	1059734	4900005283-Torre	on-1			3-PTLZ24	
PRODUCT CO	PALLET			QUANTITY PALLET WEIGHT	-		
100000406	LACTOSE 100 MES		760	25.000 KG		BAG	19,000.000 KG
	23658090 23658092	12/30/23 12/30/23			0.000 H		USDA# 35-303 USDA# 35-303
	23658093	12/30/23		1,00	0.000	KG	USDA# 35-303
	23653094 23658095	12/30/23 12/30/23			0.000.00		USDA# 35-303 USDA# 35-303
	20653096	12/30/23			0.0001	649 <u>5</u>	USDA# 35-303 USDA# 35-303
	23658007	12/30/23			000.000		USDA# 35-303
	23658098 23658099	12/30/23 12/30/23			000.00		USDA# 35-303
	23658100	12/30/23			000.00		USDA# 35-303 USDA# 35-303
	23658101	12/30/23			00.000		USDA# 35-303
	23658103	12/30/23			00.000		USDA# 35-303
	23658104	12/31/23			00.000		USDA# 35-303 USDA# 35-303
	23658105 23658106	12/31/23 12/31/23			00.000 00.000		USDA# 35-30
	23658107	12/31/23		1.0	000.000	KG	USDA# 35-30
	23658108	12/31/23			000.000		USDA# 35-30
	23658109	12/31/23					USDA# 35-30 USDA# 35-30
	23658111	12/31/23	19.000	1,0 24,948 KG	000.000	EA	474.009 KG
100000015	PALLET - HEAT TH	ILATED EXPORT	.0.000	24.040 100			474.005 NG

· · · · ·

And a state of the state of the

	Page Date 6:	/05/24	Straight Bill of Lading Original Han Negatable	Leprino Foods Davy Products Company 18 53 West Stin Avenue Denver CO 85211 2200 US Phone • 1 655 LEPRING
Leprino Fo	ods"	Sindle after Entries, which is traid a mini- line property content. Use contracting ty or Net results is such destinations. If there will be boling at any train of the rail works atoprovid or (2) if the or at with all the terms and conditions.	Looler, we opt as noted (contents and considering of co- ore this word Connections) preferenced heracybool the agrees to corry to its usual place of devicey at sed for motivally agreed as to each corner of all of any 4A which is all or any of said (property that wave service it mester Sharpt bit of Larkey set forth OL in Stretom F mester Sharpt bit of Larkey set forth OL in Stretom F errors on this back theread, set forth in the classification berefy agreed to by the stopper and bis assignt.	Contract as managing any person or corporation of tenderation if on its costs of conservation tenderation if on the costs of costs to deriver to tend property your air or any program of said contracts of performed tenergy derivations to a be subject to all the implet Consolvations an effect on the date tender.
	A DE LACTEOS C DAL PARK	Consignee Appointment Gare Turce Arrival Tano Enfoading Complete Turce	PALLET EXCHANGE 48 X 40-4-way pallets Received Shipped Good 0 19 Repairable Other 0 No Exch. H.T Export	Subject to section 7 If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here "Prepaid" PREPAID Subject to section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consigner, the consignor shall sign the following
fosson fra on Aff Skend for on Aff DOSMI LL nat 5 USDAk 36-363 Phone# 5753475 /33		Shipper £.0pointment Date 02/05/24 Time 06:00:06 Atrival Time: #J_F?M Loading Complete Time 22:24:35	Consignee to exchange Q With Carrier IMPORTANT This shipment requires protective service as indicated below. Keep Product temperature at: DRY °F	statement: The carrier shall not make any delivery of this shipment without payment of Irelyht and all other applicable charge. (Signature of consignor) Delivery Date: 02/06/24 Time Is of the essence REPORT ANY DELAY TO LEPRINO FOODS TRAFFIC IMMEDIATELY
DATE	RELEASE #	CUSTOMER PO		RRIER/ID#
02/05/24	1059734	4900005283-Torreo	n-1 ROYAL:	3-PTLZ244743
PRODUCT CODE		DESCRIPTION		WEIGHT
100000406	LACTOSE 100 MESH	25KG	DATE PALLET WEIGHT 760 25.000 KG	BAG 19.000.000 KG
onio Icorta	23658090 23658092 23658093 23658094 23658095 23658096 23658097 23658098 23658099 23658100 23658101 23658103 23658104 23658105 23658106 23658106	12/30/23 12/30/23 12/30/23 12/30/23 12/30/23 12/30/23 12/30/23 12/30/23 12/30/23 12/30/23 12/30/23 12/30/23 12/30/23 12/30/23 12/30/23 12/31/23 12/31/23 12/31/23 12/31/23	1,000.000 K 1,000.000 K 1,000 K 1,00	G USDA# 35-30 G
100000015 SUS UE C. Paladis	23658108 23658109 23658111 PALLET - HEAT TREA	12/31/23 12/31/23 TED EXPORT SUG. CONTINUE	2 2 7 7 1,000.000 k 9.000 24.948 KG ED ON PAGE: 2 ***	
Paletos	23658108 23658109 23658111 PALLET - HEAT TREA MOGGUC Scholaco	12/31/23 12/31/23 TED EXPORT SUC CONTINUE CONTINUE	9.000 24.948 KG ED ON PAGE: 2 ***	CENVED

H

10 1

7